日期 / Date: 17.08.2020	 Version: V4.0
材料: PA6 MOD V0
2PAF 为线束保护改造应用及带有连接器的线束二次组装提供解决方案。可分型双层波纹管闭合良好，优化了线束保护性能，提高了抗外界影响及冲击。此产品由改
性尼龙6材料制成，防火自熄性能优异，非常适用于轨道交通应用。
Material: PA6 MOD V0
2PAF is the perfect solution for retrofit application of cable protection, also pre-assembled cable harnesses with already installed connectors. The double
shell conduit properly overlaps and provides enhanced cable protection capabilities against external influences and impacts. Due to its excellent
self-extinguishing characteristic this conduit type made of specially modified Polyamide 6 is especially suitable for rolling stock.

中间波型 M / Intermediate profile M
可分型的 / Divisible
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW ID 外径 / OD stat. R. m
2PAFM-07B.50 07 M 6,3 10,0 25 50
2PAFM-10B.50 10 M 8,8 13,5 30 50
2PAFM-11B.50 11 M 11,0 16,1 30 50
2PAFM-14B.50 14 M 13,2 18,7 35 50
2PAFM-16B.50 16 M 16,0 21,5 40 50
2PAFM-20B.50 20 M 20,2 25,7 50 50
2PAFM-23B.50 23 M 23,9 31,3 60 50
2PAFM-29B.25 29 M 27,3 35,5 110 25
2PAFM-37B.25 37 M 32,5 43,2 135 25
2PAFM-45B.25 45 M 43,1 54,2 140 25
2PAFM-70B.10 70 M 67,0 78,8 180 10
2PAFM-100B.10 100 M 87,5 102,5 200 10
* 请参照PM sheet www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch 查询英制尺寸  / Please refer to the according PM sheet via
   www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch for the measurements in inch.